
PRODUCT 
GUIDE 
BOOKIN PARTNERSHIP WITH Sp

eci
al

ty



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-24252

4501 Massachusetts Ave  |  Indianapolis, IN 46218
317-546-2425
www.indyfruit.com



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 3

Indianapolis Fruit is proud to be working directly with Piazza Produce and their unique line 
of specialty products. The culinary influence inside today’s dynamic retail marketplace is 
more present than ever before. 

As a premier distributor of fresh fruits and vegetables, Indianapolis Fruit is excited to 
begin offering products for all areas of fresh production. From the sales floor to the back 
of the house, our partnership with Piazza Produce will provide retailers a competitive 
edge in flavor, variety, and impactful offerings. 

Contact your sales representative today for more information on how you can bring a 
culinary experience to your consumer across all departments of your store. 

All products require a 48 hour lead time from order to delivery. 

PRODUCT GUIDE BOOKSpecialty



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-24254

Olive Bar

A. Divina Mt. Athos Green Olives, Pitted
     Halkidiki varietal from the Mt. Athos peninsula in Greece,           
     these olives have a fresh herbal aroma, meaty texture, and   
     smooth buttery finish.

     Item #20509  |  2/5 lb

C. Kalamata Olives, Pitted (above) or Sliced (right) 
    The rich and fruity flavor is enhanced with a vinegar marinade.

     Item #20719  |  6/2 kg  |  Pitted
     Item #20532  |  2/5 lb  |  Sliced

B. Divina Greek Olive Mix, Pitted
     Pitted mix of authentic Greek varietal olives (Kalamata, Mt.  
     Pelion, and Mt. Athos) in aromatic wild herbs. Convenient and  
     delicious ingredients for salad and pasta.

     Item #20508  |  2/5 lb

A

B

C

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 5

Ambrosia Manzanilla Olives, Pitted
Item #20553  |  4/1 gal

Ambrosia Medium Pitted Ripe Olives
Ambrosia ripe olives are grown and cured in 
Spain’s Seville region and the La Rioja region 
of Argentina. Ripe olives, with their zesty 
flavor, have become a staple in salads and hors 
d’oeuvres. 

Item #20547  |  6/10 lb

Ambrosia Pimento Stuffed Queen Olives
Item #20554  |  2/5.5 lb

Barnier Nicoise-Coquillo Olives, Pitted
Item #20558  |  3/4.4 lb

Divina Castelvetrano Olives, Pitted
Named after the town in Sicily where they’re 
grown, the Nocellara de Belice varietal has a mild 
taste with notes of artichoke.

Item #20514  |  4/2 lb

Divina Marinated Kalamata Olives
Smoky and tangy Kalamata olives marinated with 
red pepper strips in a piquant blend of herbs and 
spices.
 
Item #20538  |  2/5 lb

Divina Mt. Athos Green Stuffed Olives 
with Blue Cheese
Item #20535  |  2/5.5 lb

Divina Mt. Athos Green Stuffed Olives 
with Feta Cheese
Item #20534  |  2/4 lb

Divina Mt. Athos Green Stuffed Olives 
with Jalapeño Peppers
Item #20511  |  2/5 lb

Divina Mt. Athos Green Stuffed Olives 
with Red Peppers
Item #20517  |  2/5 lb

Divina Mt. Athos Green Stuffed Olives 
with Sundried Tomatoes
Mild and buttery olives hand-stuffed with robust 
and tangy sundried tomatoes.

Item #20536  |  2/4 lb

LaMedina Beldi Olives, Pitted
One taste of these ripe, earthy Moroccan olives 
will warm your palette with its rich, fruit-filled 
flavor. Beldi olives are superb alongside roasted 
meats and in couscous.

Item #20507  |  2/6.62 lb

LaMedina Black Dry-Cured Beldi Olives, PItted
Item #20504  |  2/11 lb

{

{

{

{
{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-24256

B.  Divina Dolmas Stuffed Grape Leaves
     Tender early-harvest Sultana grape leaves filled with creamy       
     textured rice, onions, dill, mint, and a burst of lemon.

     Item #20539  |  6/4.4 lb

A.  Arla Apetina Feta Cubes in Oil with Olives
     This lively blend of tangy Danish feta, pimento-stuffed        
     green olives, and whole black olives is an ideal antipasto for          
     Mediterranean-inspired bars.

     Item #20687  |  4/3.3 lb

C.  Divina Red Kardoula Peppers Stuffed with Feta Cheese
     Heart-shaped, mildly spiced peppers filled with creamy Greek  
     feta.

     Item #20528  |  4/1.3 lb

Antipasti

A

B

C

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 7

Cannone Cipolline Onions in Balsamic Vinegar
Cipollines are the renown Borettane onion variety. 
Marinated in aged balsamic vinegar, these onions 
are sweet and crunchy.

Item #20658  |  6/3.53 lb

Cannone Seasoned Artichokes with Stems
Item #20660  |  6/5.5 lb

Divina Natural Gigandes, Giant White Beans
Item #20525  |  6/3.1 lb tin

Divina Pickled Chipotle Carrot Sticks
Item #20541  |  6/3.3 lb

Divina Pickled Snap Peas
Item #20543  |  6/3 lb

Divina Piquillo Peppers
Ruby red sweet Piquillo peppers from Peru are 
known for their distinct bold, rich, and complex 
flavors. Ideal for serving stuffed with goat cheese 
or tuna.

Item #20545  |  6/4 lb

Divina Red and Green Cherry Peppers Stuffed 
with Salami and Provolone 
Crunchy pickled peppers stuffed with tender 
salami and sharp provolone.

Item #20530  |  2/7.5 lb pail

Divina Red Beets in Mediterranean Marinade
Item #20523  |  Case 3/6.1 lb

Mama Lil’s Hungarian “Goathorn” Peppers 
in Sweet Brine
Fruity, tangy, and crunchy peppers with a hint of 
maple syrup and spice make this an ideal topping 
for salads, flat breads, or layered dips. 

Item #20713  |  4/6.75 lb

Peppadew Goldew Peppers
Item #20699  |  Case Pack /6.56 lb

Peppadew Sweet Piquante Peppers
Item #20698  |  Case Pack 2/6 lb

Sweety Drop All-Natural Peruvian Peppers
Small, tear-shaped peppers that burst with sweet 
and sour flavor.

Item #20715  |  Case Pack 6/6.6 lb

Terra Maris Pomodoraccio
Item #20716  |  Case Pack 2/99 oz jar

{

{

{
{

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-24258

Baked Beans
Great northern beans in a sweet molasses and honey sauce with 
shredded pork and peppered bacon. 

Item #20653  |  2/5 lb

Baked Potato Salad
Diced potatoes in a creamy homestyle dressing featuring bacon 
bits and scallions. This potato salad has zero trans fats and is 
gluten free.

Item #20120  |  2/5 lb

A. Homestyle Slaw
     Crisp shredded cabbage and diced carrots blended in     
     Sandridge’s special slaw dressing for an all-American favorite.

     Item #20655  |  3/10 lb

{
Deli

A



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 9

Cucumber Salad
A refreshing medley of sliced cucumbers, onions, 
and vibrant red peppers in a tart, clear dressing. 
The cucumber salad is trans fat free, dairy free, 
vegetarian, and low fat.

Item #20654  |  2/5 lb

Egg Salad
Item #20686  |  2/5 lb

Four Bean Salad
The perfect combination of cut green, wax, 
kidney beans, garbanzo beans, sliced onions, and 
colorful red pepper bits marinated in a sweet 
tangy dressing.

Item #20562  |  10 lb

Greek Feta Salad
Item #3879  |  2/5 lb

Italian Pasta Salad
Item #20117  |  2/5 lb

Macaroni and Cheddar Salad
Item #20561  |  10 lb

Macaroni Salad
Elbow macaroni tossed with crisp celery, diced 
eggs, and red bell peppers in Sandridge’s house-
made dressing.

Item #20560  |  3/10 lb

Mustard Potato Salad
Item #20121  |  3/10 lb

Redskin Potato Salad
A mix of redskin potatoes, diced egg, red and 
green peppers, and diced onions in Sandridge’s 
creamy mayonnaise-mustard dressing.

Item #20564  |  2/5 lb

Traditional Potato Salad
Fresh cooked potatoes, diced eggs, garden-fresh 
celery, onions, and bits of red peppers with sweet 
relish in Sandridge’s house-made dressing.

Item #20116  |  3/10 lb

Tuna Salad
Item #20563  |  2/5 lb

White Chicken Salad
Item #20118  |  2/5 lb

{

{

{

{

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-242510

Salad Bar



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 11

Hard Boiled Eggs
Item #5620  |  4/18 ct

Mango Salsa
Item #12800  |  5 lb

Matchstick Carrots
Item #2609  |  5 lb

Mixed Fruit Chunks
Item #2347  |  5 lb

Organic Gourmet Washed Salad Mix
Item #1035  |  3 lb

Pico de Gallo
Item #9366  |  5 lb

Pineapple Chunks
Item #2354  |  5 lb

Plain Chopped Lettuce
Item #5339  |  5 lb

Radish Slices
Item #2745  |  5 lb

Red Grapes - Whole
Item #2333  |  5 lb

Red Pepper Strips
Item #2712  |  5 lb

Shredded Cheddar Cheese
Item #20708  |  4/5 lb

Shredded Mozzarella Cheese (Low Fat)
Item #20711  |  6 lb

Shredded Organic Monterey Jack Cheese
Item #20709  |  4/5 lb oz

Shredded Red Cabbage
Item #2599  |  5 lb

Sliced Cucumbers
Item #2669  |  5 lb

Sliced Green Onion
Item #2680  |  5 lb

Sliced Thick Mushrooms
Item #13137  |  5 lb  

Small Curd Cottage Cheese
Item #20710  |  4/5 lb

Trimmed Strawberries
Item #2365  |  5 lb

Yellow Pepper Strips
Item #2821  |  5 lb

{

{

{

Ambrosia Artichoke Hearts
Artichoke hearts are the edible portions of the 
inner yellow leaves that encircle the cavity. Serve 
as a side dish, with vegetables, breaded, or with 
a dip.

Item #20552  |  24/14 oz

Ambrosia Mandarin Oranges
Item #20550  |  6/10 lb

Ambrosia Pepperoncini
Mild peppers packed in brine with a robust taste. 
Use as an appetizer, in antipasto, or salads.

Item #20555  |  4/1 gal

Ambrosia Whole Baby Corn
Item #20551  |  6/10 lb

Blue Cheese Crumbles
Item #20707  | 4/5 lb

Broccoli Florets
Item #2577  |  5 lb

Cantaloupe Chunks
Item #2324  |  5 lb

Cauliflower Florets
Item #7100  |  3lb

Chopped Kale
Item #16435  |  2 lb

Chopped Romaine Lettuce
Item #2699  |  5 lb

Cleaned Organic Baby Spinach
Item #557  |  4 lb

Diced Celery
Item #2649  |  5 lb

Diced Red Onion
Item #2396  |  5 lb

Diced Tomato
Item #2548  |  5 lb

Dried Cranberry Halves
Item #20691  |  5 lb

Ambrosia Fire Roasted Peppers
Item #20548  |  6/10 lb  |  Red
Item #20549  |  6/10 lb  |  Yellow

Goat Cheese Crumbles
Item #20712  | 2/2 lb

Grape Tomatoes
Item #11451  |  10 lb

Green Pepper Strips
Item #2711  |  5 lb

{
{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-242512

Piazza's Finest Spices

A.  Poppy Seed
      Item #20565  |  4.5 lb gallon

B.  Curry Powder
      Item #20622  |  4.25 lb gallon

C. Cayenne Pepper
      Item #20642  |  4 lb gallon

D.  Kosher Salt
      Item #20566  |  9 lb gallon

E.  Garlic
      Item #20625  |  5.5 lb gallon  |  Granular
      Item #20626  |  4 lb gallon  |  Powder
      Item #20627  |  9 lb gallon  |  Salt

A

B

C

D

E



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 13

Adobo Seasoning
Item #20567  |  2 lb jar

Allspice
Item #20612  |  4.5 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20568  |  3 lb gallon  |  Whole

Ancho Powder
Item #20569  |  5 lb gallon

Anise
Item #20570  |  2.5 lb gallon  |  Star
Item #20571  |  4 lb gallon  |  Whole Seed

Arrowroot
Item # 20572  |  1.25 lb jar

Basil
Item #20573  |  6 oz jar
Item #20574  |  1.25 lb
Item #20575  |  3 lb new pail

Bay Leaf
Item #20576  |  2 oz jar
Item #20577  |  6 oz gallon

Bayside Seasoning
Item #20578  |  2 lb jar

BBQ Spice
Item #20579  | 6 lb gallon

Black Pepper
Item #20636  |  4 lb gallon  |  Table
Item #20638  |  4.5 lb gallon  |  Whole

Blackened Seasoning
Item #20580  |  5.5 lb gallon

Blue Lavender Flower
Item #20581  |  4 oz jar

Cajun Seasoning
Item #20582  |  5.5 lb gallon

Caraway Seed - Whole
Item #20615  |  4 lb gallon

Cardamom
Item #20583  |  5 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20584  |  12 oz jar  |  Whole Black
Item #20585  |  12 oz jar  |  Whole Green

Colman’s Dry Mustard Powder
Item #20586  |  16 oz

Coriander - Whole
Item #20620  |  3.5 lb gallon

Cumin
Item #20621  |  4 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20587  |  4 lb gallon  |  Whole

Dill Seed
Item #20588  |  4 lb gallon

Dill Weed
Item #20623  |  1.5 lb gallon

Dried Shallots
Item #20589  |  4 oz jar

Fajita Seasoning
Item #20590  |  9 lb gallon

Fennel Pollen
Item #20591  |  1 oz tin

Fennel Seed
Item #20592  |  3 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20624  |  3.5 lb gallon  |  Whole

Fenugreek 
Item #20593 |  1.5 lb jar

Garam Masala Blend
Item #20594  |  10 oz

Garden Seasoning - No Salt
Item #20595  |  4 lb gallon

Juniper Berry
Item #20596  |  3 lb gallon

Lemon Peel
Item #20597  |  4 lb gallon

Lemon Pepper
Item #20598  |  4 lb gallon

Madras Curry Powder
Item #20599  |  12/1 lb

Majoram - Whole
Item #20600  |  1 lb gallon

Melange Pepper
Item #20601  |  4 lb gallon

Mustard
Item #20630  |  3.5 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20602  |  6 lb  gallon  |  Whole

Nutmeg
Item #20603  |  4.75 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20604  |  1.25 lb jar  |  Whole

Onion
Item #20631  |  3 lb gallon  |  Chopped
Item #20605  |  4.5 lb gallon  |  Granular
Item #20632  |  4 lb gallon  |  Powder

Pickling Spice
Item #20606  |  3 lb gallon

Pink Peppercorn
Item #20607  |  2 lb gallon

Seasoning Salt
Item #20608  |  20 lb new pail

Sesame Seed
Item #20644  |  4.5 lb gallon  |  White
Item #20645  |  4 lb gallon  |  Black

Taco Seasoning
Item #20609  |  5.5 lb gallon

Tarragon - Whole
Item #20610  |  1 lb gallon

Thyme - Whole
Item #20647  |  2 lb gallon

Turmeric - Ground
Item #20648  |  4 lb gallon

Vegetable Herb Seasoning - No Salt
Item #20611  |  4 lb gallon

White Pepper
Item #20639  |  4.5 lb gallon  |  Ground
Item #20640  |  5 lb gallon  |  Whole

{

{

{

{

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-242514

Back of House

Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ Sauce
Item #20700  |  4/64 oz  |  Garlic Parmesean Wing Sauce
Item #20701  |  4/64 oz  |  Mango Habanero Sauce
Item #20702  |  4/1 gallon  |   Original BBQ Sauce
Item #20703  |  4/64 oz    |  Sriracha Wing Sauce & Glaze
Item #20704  |  4/64 oz  |  Sweet Teriyaki Sauce & Glaze
 
John Tom’s BBQ Sauce
Item #20693  |  4/1 gallon  |  Original
Item #20694  |  4/1 gallon  |  Sneaky Hot

Pa & Ma’s BBQ Sauce
Item #20695  |  4/1 gallon  |  Hot
Item #20696  |  4/1 gallon  |  Mild
Item #20697  |  4/1 gallon  |  Sweet



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 15

Piazza’s Finest Bases

Ancho Base (No MSG)
Item #20662  |  12/1 lb

Beef Base
Cook’s Delight Supreme Beef Soup Base provides 
a hearty beef flavor perfect for almost any 
application with USDA inspected beef that has 
been roasted to perfection. An excellent addition 
to soups, sauces, gravy, chili, rice, noodles, and 
roasted meats. 

Item #20663  |  12/1 lb
Item #20664  |  12/1 lb  |  Low Sodium
Item #20665  |  6/5 lb

Blue Label Chicken Base
Cook’s Delight Blue Label Chicken Base is a 
premium base. Roasted chicken flavor provides 
the savory flavor that your customers desire 
while being easy to use. Ideal foundation for 
soups, sauces, gravy, dressings, vegetables, rice, 
noodles, and more.

Item #20667  |  12/1 lb
Item #20668  |  12/1 lb  |  Low Sodium
Item #20669  |  6/5 lb

Chipotle Base (No MSG)
Item #20671  |  12/1 lb

Clam Base
Item #20672  |  12/1 lb

Crab Base (No MSG)
Item #20673  |  12/1 lb

Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate
Cook’s Delight Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate 
accompanies meats and potatoes while 
enhancing visual appeal. Can be used to make 
brown sauce by adding a beef base.
.
Item #20674  |  12/1 lb
Item #20675  |  6/4 lb

Ham Base (No MSG)
Item #20676  |  12/1 lb
Item #20677  |  12/1 lb  |  Low Sodium

Lobster Base
Item #20678  |  12/1 lb

Mushroom Base
Item #20679  |  12/1 lb

Pork Base (No MSG)
Item #20680  |  12/1 lb

Red Bell Pepper Base
Item #20681  |  12/1 lb

Roasted Garlic Base (No MSG)
Item #20682  |  12/1 lb

Shrimp Base (No MSG)
Item #20683  |  12/1 lb

Turkey Base (No MSG)
Item #20684  |  12/1 lb

Vegan Vegetable Base (No MSG)
Cook’s Delight Vegan Vegetable Base provides a 
hearty boost of flavor for signature menu items. 
The main ingredients are onion, carrot, potato 
and garlic. Enhance the flavor of vegetables, 
pasta, soups, rice, and more.

Item #20685  |  12/1 lb

{

{

{

{



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-242516

Pastry and Dessert

A.  Mixes
B.  Pastry Shells
C.  Chocolate Decorations
D.  Extracts & Flavors
E.  Compounds
F.  Marmalades & Glazes
G.  Candied Decorations
H.  Dessert Sauces
I.  Chocolate
J.  Chocolate Dessert Cups
K.  Fruit Purees

A

J

IHG

FED

CB

K

For the complete list  and product details of 
Piazza’s pastry and dessert items, contact 
your sales rep or visit piazzaproduce.com.



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 17

Index
A

Adobo Seasoning..............................13
Allspice...................................................13
Ancho Base..........................................15
Ancho Powder....................................13
Anise........................................................13
Anise Star..............................................13
Antipasti .................................................6
Arrowroot..............................................13
Artichoke Hearts.................................11
Artichokes with Stems, 
Seasoned................................................7

B
Back of House....................................14
Baked Beans........................................8
Baked Potato Salad..........................8
Barnier Nicoise-Coquillo Olives...5
Basil..........................................................13
Bay Leaves............................................13
Bayside Seasoning............................13
BBQ Sauce, John Tom’s.................14
BBQ Sauce, Sweet Baby Ray’s...14
BBQ Spice.............................................13
Beef Base..............................................15
Beldi Olives...........................................5
Black Cardamon.................................13
Black Dry-Cured Beldi Olives.......5
Black Pepper........................................13
Blackened Seasoning.......................13
Blue Cheese Crumbles....................11
Blue Lavender Flower......................13
Broccoli Florets...................................11

C
Cajun Seasoning................................13
Candied Decorations......................16
Cantaloupe Chunks..........................11
Caraway Seed, Whole.....................13
Carrot Sticks, Pickled Chipotle....7
Carrots, Matchstick...........................11
Castelvetrano Olives.........................5
Cauliflower Florets............................11
Cayenne Pepper.................................13
Chicken Base, Blue Label..............15
Chipotle Base......................................15
Chocolate..............................................16
Chocolate Decorations...................16
Chopped Kale......................................11
Chopped Onion..................................13
Chopped Romaine Lettuce..........11
Cipolline Onions.................................7
Clam Base.............................................15
Cleaned Organic Baby Spinach..11
Compounds.........................................16
Coriander, Whole...............................13
Cottage Cheese, Small Curd.........11
Crab Base.............................................15
Cucumber Salad.................................9
Cucumbers, Sliced.............................11
Cumin......................................................13
Curry Powder.......................................13

D
Deli............................................................8
Demi Glace Sauce Concentrate..15
Dessert Cups.......................................16
Dessert Mixes......................................16
Dessert Sauces...................................16
Diced Celery.........................................11
Diced Cranberry Halves..................11
Diced Red Onion................................11

Diced Tomato......................................11
Dill Seed.................................................13
Dill Weed................................................13
Dried Shallots......................................13

E
Egg Salad..............................................9
Extracts & Flavors............................16

F
Fajita Seasoning.................................13
Fennel Pollen.......................................13
Fennel Seed.........................................13
Fenugreek.............................................13
Feta Cubes............................................6
Fire Roasted Peppers......................11
Fruit Purees.........................................16

G
Garam Masala Blend.........................13
Garden Seasoning..............................13
Garlic........................................................13
Giant White Beans.............................7
Goat Cheese Crumbles....................11
Goathorn Peppers..............................7
Goldew Peppers..................................7
Grape Tomatoes..................................11
Greek Feta Salad.................................9
Greek Olive Mix....................................4
Green Onion, Sliced...........................11
Green Cardamon................................13
Green Olives..........................................4
Green Pepper Strips..........................11
Ground Allspice...................................13
Ground Cardamon.............................13
Ground Mustard..................................13
Ground Nutmeg..................................13
Ground White Pepper......................13

H
Ham Base..............................................15
Hard Boiled Eggs...............................11
Homestyle Slaw..................................8
Hot BBQ Sauce, Pa & Ma’s...........14

I
Italian Pasta Salad..............................9

J
Juniper Berries....................................13

K
Kalamata Olives..................................4
Kosher Salt............................................13

L
Lemon Peel...........................................13
Lemon Pepper.....................................13
Lobster Base........................................15
Low Fat Mozzarella Cheese..........11
Low Sodium Beef Base..................15

Low Sodium Chicken Base, 
Blue Label.............................................15
Low Sodium Ham Base..................15

M
Macaroni and Cheddar Salad.......9
Macaroni Salad....................................9
Madras Curry Powder......................13
Majoram, Whole.................................13
Mandarin Oranges.............................11
Mango Habanero Sauce................14
Mango Salsa.........................................11
Manzanilla Olives................................5
Marinated Kalamata Olives............5
Marmalades & Glazes......................16
Melange Pepper..................................13
Mild BBQ Sauce, Pa & Ma’s..........14
Mixed Fruit Chunks...........................11
Mushroom Base.................................15
Mushrooms, Sliced............................11
Mustard..................................................13
Mustard Potato Salad......................9
Mustard Powder, Colman’s Dry...13

N
Nutmeg, Whole..................................13

O
Olive Bar.................................................4
Onion......................................................13

P
Pa & Ma’s BBQ Sauce.....................14
Pastry Shells.......................................16
Pepperoncini........................................11
Peppers Stuffed with Salami and 
Provolone..............................................7
Peruvian Peppers..............................7
Piazza’s Finest Bases......................15
Piazza’s Finest Spices....................12
Pickling Spice......................................13
Pico de Gallo........................................11
Pimento Stuffed Queen Olives....5
Pineapple Chunks..............................11
Pink Peppercorn.................................13
Piquillo Peppers..................................7
Plain Chopped Lettuce...................11
Pomodoraccio.....................................7
Poppy Seed..........................................13
Pork Base..............................................15

R
Radish Slices.......................................11
Red Beets..............................................7
Ripe Olives............................................5
Red Bell Pepper Base.....................15
Red Grapes, Whole...........................11
Red Peppers Stuffed with 
Feta Cheese..........................................6
Red Pepper Strips.............................11
Redskin Potato Salad.......................9
Roasted Garlic Base.........................15

S
Salad Bar...............................................10
Salad Mix, Organic Gourmet

Washed..................................................11
Seasoning Salt....................................13
Sesame Seed.......................................13
Shredded Cheddar Cheese..........11
Shredded Monterey Jack
Cheese....................................................11
Shredded Red Cabbage................11
Shrimp Base........................................15
Mushrooms, Sliced............................11
Snap Peas, Pickled............................7
Sneaky Hot Sauce............................14
Spices.....................................................12
Sriracha Wing Sauce & Glaze.....14
Strawberries, Trimmed...................11
Stuffed Grape Leaves......................6
Stuffed Olives with Blue Cheese..5
Stuffed Olives with Feta Cheese..5
Stuffed Olives with Jalapeño 
Peppers...................................................5
Stuffed Olives with Red 
Peppers...................................................5
Stuffed Olives with Sundried 
Tomatoes................................................5
Sweet BBQ Sauce, Pa & Ma’s......14
Sweet Piquante Peppers................7
Sweet Teriyaki Sauce & Glaze.....14

T
Taco Seasoning...................................13
Tarragon, Whole.................................13
Thyme, Whole......................................13
Traditional Potato Salad.................9
Tumeric, Ground.................................13
Tuna Salad.............................................9
Turkey Base.........................................15

V
Vegetable Base..................................15
Vegetable Herb Seasoning...........13

W
White Chicken Salad........................9
White Pepper, Whole.......................13
Whole Baby Corn..............................11
Wing Sauce, Garlic Parmesan....14

Y
Yellow Pepper Strips........................11



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-242518

Notes



indyfruit.com  |  317-546-2425 19



4501 Massachusetts Ave  |  Indianapolis, IN 46218
317-546-2425

www.indyfruit.com


